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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2013-12-07 - 15:34 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 46.63 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
TOP LOZP 12 1:01.98 Hołub Jan 00303 Swidnik 2008-11-16
TOP LOZP 13 54.49 Hołub Jan 00303 Lublin 2009-12-12
TOP LOZP 14 52.60 Hołub Jan 00303 Szczecin 2010-12-02
TOP LOZP 15 50.98 Hołub Jan 00303 Poznan 2011-12-16
TOP LOZP 16 49.09 Hołub Jan 00303 Ostrowiec Sw. 2012-12-20
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. Hołub Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 1:00.04 419 28.35 31.69
2. Krzykała Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 1:00.09 418 28.87 31.22
3. Myszka Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 1:02.43 373 29.56 32.87
4. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 1:03.55 353 29.92 33.63
5. Chodulski Jakub 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:06.00 315 31.17 34.83
6. Majewski Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.11 314 31.67 34.44
7. Skubisz Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:06.74 305 32.17 34.57
8. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:06.81 304 31.57 35.24
9. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 1:07.22 298 31.72 35.50

10. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:08.16 286 32.86 35.30
11. Siejo Mateusz 00 Lider Chełm 1:10.02 264 32.64 37.38
12. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 1:11.12 252 34.15 36.97
13. Lech Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 1:11.20 251 33.44 37.76
14. Wygadańczuk Patryk 01 Lider Chełm 1:12.13 241 33.51 38.62
15. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 1:13.00 233 34.57 38.43
16. Borowiec Jonasz 00 Lider Chełm 1:14.90 216 36.44 38.46
17. Wójcik Mateusz 01 Lider Chełm 1:16.69 201 35.29 41.40
18. Woźny Kajetan 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:17.20 197 36.67 40.53
19. Zając Maciej 00 Lider Chełm 1:18.84 185 36.24 42.60
20. Suszek Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.07 183 36.92 42.15
21. Droździel Oliwier 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:20.82 171 38.01 42.81
22. Cios Jakub 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.96 153 38.36 45.60
23. Jagielski Szymon 01 Orka Zamość 1:23.97 153 38.19 45.78
24. Herc Bartosz 01 Orka Zamość 1:25.45 145 39.81 45.64
25. Szulierz Michał 01 Lider Chełm 1:32.34 115 40.53 51.81

DYSKW. Kowalczuk Michał 01 Lider Chełm 04 38.19
DYSKW. Sawicki Łukasz 00 Lider Chełm

Junior 14-15 lat

1. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 56.74 496 26.96 29.78
2. Skiba Kamil 98 Skarpa Lublin 57.28 482 26.90 30.38
3. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 58.14 461 27.41 30.73
4. Małyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 58.28 458 27.63 30.65
5. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 58.51 453 28.38 30.13
6. Czerniak Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 59.76 425 28.44 31.32
7. Grabek Filip 99 Lublinianka 1:00.82 403 28.64 32.18
8. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 1:00.99 400 28.78 32.21
9. Gęborys Kacper 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:02.06 379 29.69 32.37

10. Boguszewski Maciej 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:02.30 375 29.14 33.16
11. Wawrzyńczak Alan 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:02.31 375 29.89 32.42
12. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 1:02.41 373 29.86 32.55
13. Cebula Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:02.73 367 29.44 33.29
14. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 1:02.89 364 29.48 33.41
15. Urbaniak Przemysław 98 Wisła Puławy 1:03.75 350 28.66 35.09
16. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 1:03.95 347 30.75 33.20
17. Kulik Krzysztof 98 Wisła Puławy 1:03.96 346 29.58 34.38
18. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.27 326 30.99 34.28
19. Krawiec Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.33 325 SC 1 31.47 33.86
20. Ciechomski Filip 99 Avia Świdnik 1:05.33 325 SC 2 30.75 34.58
21. Kowal Mateusz 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.38 324 30.93 34.45
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 26, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, Junior 14-15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

22. Chałat Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:06.27 311
23. Piekaruś Damian 99 Avia Świdnik 1:08.11 287 32.66 35.45
24. Świętoń Filip 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:08.16 286 32.22 35.94
25. Borys Jakub 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.06 275 33.23 35.83
26. Sidor Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 1:10.32 261 34.14 36.18
27. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 1:12.42 238 34.42 38.00

Open

1. Szymula Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 53.24 601 SC 1 25.82 27.42
2. Aleksandrowicz Adrian 95 Skarpa Lublin 53.24 601 SC 2 25.69 27.55
3. Mazur Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 53.48 593 25.64 27.84
4. Bekier Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 53.59 589 25.88 27.71
5. Lis Przemysław 96 Avia Świdnik 53.78 583 26.25 27.53
6. Szelest Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 54.25 568 25.46 28.79
7. Gałota Bartosz 90 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 54.40 563 26.05 28.35
8. Hałaczkiewicz Paweł 93 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 54.56 558 26.03 28.53
9. Rutkowski Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 54.68 555 26.20 28.48

10. Grabczak Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 54.92 547 26.34 28.58
11. Greś Krystian 92 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 56.10 514 26.55 29.55
12. Brodzik Andrzej 94 Skarpa Lublin 56.49 503 26.70 29.79
13. Lis Patryk 98 Avia Świdnik 56.74 496 26.96 29.78
14. Grzywa Karol 97 Fala Kraśnik 56.83 494 26.72 30.11
15. Borowski Tomasz 97 Wisła Puławy 57.22 484 26.91 30.31
16. Skiba Kamil 98 Skarpa Lublin 57.28 482 26.90 30.38
17. Fłakowski Damian 94 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 57.60 474 27.23 30.37
18. Bryła Kamil 99 Lublinianka 58.14 461 27.41 30.73
19. Małyska Bartosz 99 Skarpa Lublin 58.28 458 27.63 30.65
20. Prószynski Igor 99 Fala Kraśnik 58.51 453 28.38 30.13
21. Chromiński Adam 90 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 59.64 427 28.22 31.42
22. Czerniak Konrad 98 Skarpa Lublin 59.76 425 28.44 31.32
23. Mironiuk Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podlaski 1:00.02 419 28.00 32.02
24. Hołub Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 1:00.04 419 28.35 31.69
25. Krzykała Emil 01 Avia Świdnik 1:00.09 418 28.87 31.22
26. Grabek Filip 99 Lublinianka 1:00.82 403 28.64 32.18
27. Radzikowski Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 1:00.99 400 28.78 32.21
28. Gęborys Kacper 98 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:02.06 379 29.69 32.37
29. Boguszewski Maciej 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:02.30 375 29.14 33.16
30. Wawrzyńczak Alan 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:02.31 375 29.89 32.42
31. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamość 1:02.41 373 29.86 32.55
32. Myszka Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 1:02.43 373 29.56 32.87
33. Cebula Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:02.73 367 29.44 33.29
34. Kitka Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 1:02.89 364 29.48 33.41
35. Dejneko Dominik 97 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:03.06 361 29.45 33.61
36. Łukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 1:03.55 353 29.92 33.63
37. Urbaniak Przemysław 98 Wisła Puławy 1:03.75 350 28.66 35.09
38. Kopacz Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:03.91 347 28.81 35.10
39. Sędłak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamość 1:03.95 347 30.75 33.20
40. Kulik Krzysztof 98 Wisła Puławy 1:03.96 346 29.58 34.38
41. Zapalski Krystian 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.27 326 30.99 34.28
42. Krawiec Maciej 99 Fala Kraśnik 1:05.33 325 SC 1 31.47 33.86
43. Ciechomski Filip 99 Avia Świdnik 1:05.33 325 SC 2 30.75 34.58
44. Kowal Mateusz 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:05.38 324 30.93 34.45
45. Chodulski Jakub 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:06.00 315 31.17 34.83
46. Majewski Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.11 314 31.67 34.44
47. Chałat Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:06.27 311
48. Skubisz Artur 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:06.74 305 32.17 34.57
49. Klej Jakub 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:06.81 304 31.57 35.24
50. Wiórko Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 1:07.22 298 31.72 35.50
51. Piekaruś Damian 99 Avia Świdnik 1:08.11 287 32.66 35.45
52. Świętoń Filip 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:08.16 286 32.22 35.94
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

52. Krawczak Patryk 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:08.16 286 32.86 35.30
54. Borys Jakub 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.06 275 33.23 35.83
55. Siejo Mateusz 00 Lider Chełm 1:10.02 264 32.64 37.38
56. Sidor Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 1:10.32 261 34.14 36.18
57. Domański Michał 00 Wisła Puławy 1:11.12 252 34.15 36.97
58. Lech Filip 01 Avia Świdnik 1:11.20 251 33.44 37.76
59. Wygadańczuk Patryk 01 Lider Chełm 1:12.13 241 33.51 38.62
60. Mazurek Igor 99 Orka Zamość 1:12.42 238 34.42 38.00
61. Dados Aleksander 01 Wisła Puławy 1:13.00 233 34.57 38.43
62. Borowiec Jonasz 00 Lider Chełm 1:14.90 216 36.44 38.46
63. Wójcik Mateusz 01 Lider Chełm 1:16.69 201 35.29 41.40
64. Woźny Kajetan 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:17.20 197 36.67 40.53
65. Zając Maciej 00 Lider Chełm 1:18.84 185 36.24 42.60
66. Suszek Piotr 01 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.07 183 36.92 42.15
67. Droździel Oliwier 00 Skarpa Lublin 1:20.82 171 38.01 42.81
68. Cios Jakub 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.96 153 38.36 45.60
69. Jagielski Szymon 01 Orka Zamość 1:23.97 153 38.19 45.78
70. Herc Bartosz 01 Orka Zamość 1:25.45 145 39.81 45.64
71. Szulierz Michał 01 Lider Chełm 1:32.34 115 40.53 51.81

DYSKW. Kowalczuk Michał 01 Lider Chełm 04 38.19
DYSKW. Sawicki Łukasz 00 Lider Chełm


